



Memorandum of Understanding

M/s Academy of Computer Education

(Tally Institute of Learning)

and

P.B. Siddhartha College of Arts and Science

Date of Contract	: 06.08.2018
TIL Name	: Academy of Computer Education
College Details	: Moghalrajpuram, Vijayawada
	520010
Academic Year	: 2018- '19
Course	: Tally ACE
Financials	
Assessment and certification Fee	: 2000/-
Trainer charges	: -
Total Fee	: 2000/-

M/S Academy of Computer Education and P.B. Siddhartha College of Arts and Science.

We Share the common vision of empowering the students by imparting industry relevant skill sets and increasing their employability.

#40-1-149, I Floor, Siddhartha Mahila Kalasala Road, MG Road, Vijayawada - 520 010.





To achieve our common goal M/S Tally Institute of Learning and College would collaborate on the following framework to execute the students training.

Provide Multiuser license free of cost to the college subject to enrollment of 100 students.

Role of M/S Tally Institute of Learning:

- 1. To provide the course ware.
- 2. To provide support for execution of training in terms of technical knowhow
- 3. To conduct online assessments for the students enrolled in the training as per details shared by the college.
- 4. To issue Tally certificate after course completion, to all students who have qualified in the online assessment test.

Role of the college:

- 1. To provide the required Infrastructure in the campus for training.
- 2. To organize the online assessments as per the Tally Education assessment guidelines.
- 3. To make payments to TIL before the start of the course.

For

Academy of Computer Education

For

P.B. Siddhartha College of Arts

& Science

ehd

Authorized Signatory

rized Signatory

#40-1-149, I Floor, Siddhartha Mahila Kalasala Road, MG Road, Vijayawada - 520 010.